TMDM6, DM65 Series
5. Desoutter Inc 24415 Halsted Road Farmington Hills Michigan 48335 USA telephone +1 248 476 5358 facsimile +1 248 476 3819
DM6, DM65 Series
0.35 hp,
Maximum Torque 5.9 lbf ft,
Non Reversible
NO LOAD MAX. POWER TORQUE AT AIR CONSUMPTION MIN. HOSE WEIGHT SOUND LEVEL
SPEED MAX. POWER AT MAX. POWER BORE
r/min. hp lbf ft cfm ins lbs dB(A)
DM65-16000T DM6-16000T 16000 0.17 1.4
DM65-9000T DM6-9000T 9000 0.30 1.4
DM65-4200T DM6-4200T 4200 0.90 1.4
DM65-2700T DM6-2700T 2700 1.33 1.4
DM65-1650T DM6-1650T 1650 2.21 1.6
DM65-980T DM6-980T 980 3.70 1.6
DM65-620T DM6-620T 620 0.35 5.90 19.9 3/8 1.6 76
DM65-390T DM6-390T 390 5.90 1.6
DM65-290T DM6-290T 290 5.90 1.8
DM65-90T DM6-90T 90 5.90 1.8
DM65-60T DM6-60T 60 5.90 1.8
DM65-45T DM6-45T 45 5.90 2.0
MOTOR TYPE
THREADED SHAFT / KEYED SHAFT /
THREADED NOSE THREADED NOSE
0